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Academic Calendar Year 1/2017 

 

Detail First Date Last Date 

Regular Registration 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 30 Jul 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  1st Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 30 Jul 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  2nd Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 30 Jul 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  3rd Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 30 Jul 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  4th Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 30 Jul 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Other Years 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 30 Jul 2560 23:59 pm. 

  Adding/Dropping/Group Changing 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 1 Sept 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Adding Period 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 9 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Dropping Period 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 1 Sept 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Group Changing Period 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 9 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Withdraw With “W” 4 Sept 2560 8:30 am. 6 Oct 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Dropping With 100% Fee Refund 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 4 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  Late Registration 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 9 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  Payment Schedule 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  Payment Schedule for Scholar Students 20 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Payment Schedule for 1st Year Scholar 

Students 

20 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  Payment Schedule for 2nd Year Scholar 

Students 

20 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  Payment Schedule for 3rd Year Scholar 

Students 

20 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  Payment Schedule for 4th Year Scholar 

Students 

20 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  Payment Schedule for other Years Scholar 

Students 

20 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  1st Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  2nd Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  3rd Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  4th Year Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Other Years Student 28 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Late Registration Penalty 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 9 Aug 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Last Day to Pay Dormitory Fee and Reserve 

Fund Loan 

16 Oct 2560 8:30 am. 16 Oct 2560 23:59 pm. 

  Maintaining Student Status 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 9 Aug 2560 16.30 pm. 
  Self-assessment of learners 31 Jul 2560 0:01 am. 10 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  Evaluation of teaching by students. 31 Jul 2560 0:01 am. 10 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 

  -  Classes Begin 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 10 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  The Date of Dismissal 15 Aug 2560 8:30 am. 15 Aug 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Credit Transfer for Freshman 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 4 Aug 2560 16.30 pm. 
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Detail First Date Last Date 

  -  Credit Transfer for School Changing Students 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 4 Aug 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  School Changing Enquiries 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 12 Oct 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Grade Submission 13 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 21 Nov 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Grade Correction I, M, X 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 1 Dec. 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Graduation Date Submission 31 Jul 2560 0:01 am. 1 Sept 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Graduation Gown Picture Submission 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 27 Oct 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Apply Period for Class Visitor 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 27 Oct 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Apply Period for 2nd Field Bachelor Degree 31 Jul 2560 8:30 am. 27 Oct 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Last Day of Classes 22 Oct 2560 0:01 am. 22 Oct 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  End of Term 11 Nov 2560 0:01 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Final Examination Period 1 Nov 2560 9:00 am. 10 Nov 2560 16.00 pm. 

 

Source Data: http://reg.sut.ac.th/registrar/calendar.asp?schedulegroupid=102&acadyear=2560&semester=1 

As of 29 June 2017 
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Academic Calendar Year 2/2017 

 

Detail First Date Last Date 

Regular Registration 23 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  1st Year Student 23 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  2nd Year Student 23 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  3rd Year Student 23 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  4th Year Student 23 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Other Years 23 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 26 Nov 2560 23:59 pm. 

  Adding/Dropping/Group Changing 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 29 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
   -  Adding Period 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 6 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
    -  Dropping Period 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 29 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Group Changing Period 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 6 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Withdraw With “W” 8 Jan 2561 8:30 am. 9 Feb 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Dropping With 100% Fee Refund 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 1 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 

  Late Registration 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 6 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Late Registration Penalty 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 6 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Last Day to Pay Dormitory Fee and 

Reserve Fund Loan 

9 Feb 2561 8:30 am. 9 Feb 2561 23:59 pm. 

  Maintaining Student Status 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 6 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Classes Being 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 8 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  The date of Dismissal 12 Dec. 2560 8:30 am. 12 Dec. 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Credit Transfer for Freshman 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 1 Dec. 2560 16.30 pm. 
  -  Credit Transfer for School Changing 

Students 

27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 1 Dec. 2560 16.30 pm. 

  -  School Changing Enquiries 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 7 Feb 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Grade submission 9 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 20 Mar 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Grade Correction I, M, X 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 30 Mar 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Graduation Date Submission 27 Nov 2560 0:01 am. 29 Dec. 2560 23:59 pm. 
  -  Apply Period for Class Visitor 27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 23 Feb 2561 16.30 pm. 

-  Apply Period for 2nd Field Bachelor 

Degree 

27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 23 Feb 2561 16.30 pm. 

-  Apply Period for Re-entry Students 

(Former SUT Students) 
27 Nov 2560 8:30 am. 23 Feb 2561 16.30 pm. 

  -  Last Day of Classes 25 Feb 2561 0:01 am. 25 Feb 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  End of Term 9 Mar 2561 0:01 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Midterm examination Period 15 Jan 2561 9:00 am. 19 Jan 2561 17.00 pm. 
  -  Final Examination Period 26 Feb 2561 9:00 am. 8 Mar 2561 16.00 pm. 
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SUT Academic Senate approved the Academic calendar for Trimester 2/2017  

1. Commencing date November 27, 2017 
2. New year break (no class) December 30, 2017 - January 7, 2018 
3. Week 6th of study period January 8 - 12, 2018 
4. Week 7th Mid-term Exam January 15 - 19, 2018 
5. Week 13th Final Exam February 26 – March 8, 2018 
6. National Holiday (no class) 

1. December 5, 2017 King Rama IX Birthday 
2. December 11, 2017 Constitution Day (observed) 

 

 
Source Data: http://reg.sut.ac.th/registrar/calendar.asp?schedulegroupid=102&acadyear=2560&semester=2 

As of 29 June 2017 
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Academic Calendar Year 3/2017 

Detail First Date Last Date 

 Regular Registration 22 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  1st Year Student 22 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  2nd Year Student 22 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  3rd Year Student 22 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  4th Year Student 22 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Other Years 22 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 25 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 

  Adding/Dropping/Group Changing 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 May 2561 23:59 pm. 
   -  Adding Period 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 Apr 2561 23:59 pm. 
    -  Dropping Period 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 May 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Group Changing Period 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 Apr 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Withdraw With “W” 7 May 2561 8:30 am. 8 Jun 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Dropping With 100% Fee Refund 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 30 Mar 2561 23:59 pm. 

  Late Registration 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 Apr 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Late Registration Penalty 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 Apr 2561 23:59 pm. 

  Maintaining Student Status 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 Apr 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Classes Being 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 4 Jul 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  The date of Dismissal 9 Apr 2561 8:30 am. 9 Apr 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Credit Transfer for Freshman 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 30 Mar 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Credit Transfer for School Changing 

Students 

26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 30 Mar 2561 16.30 pm. 

  -  School Changing Enquiries 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 5 Jun 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Grade submission 5 Jul 2561 8:30 am. 17 Jul 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Graduation Date Submission 26 Mar 2561 0:01 am. 4 May 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Apply Period for Class Visitor 26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 29 Jun 2561 16.30 pm. 
  -  Apply Period for 2nd Field Bachelor 

Degree 

26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 29 Jun 2561 16.30 pm. 

  -  Apply Period for Re-entry Students 

(Former SUT Students) 
26 Mar 2561 8:30 am. 29 Jun 2561 16.30 pm. 

  -  Last Day of Classes 24 Jun 2561 0:01 am. 24 Jun 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  End of Term 5 Jul 2561 0:01 am. 30 Jul 2561 23:59 pm. 
  -  Midterm examination Period 14 May 2561 9:00 am. 18 May 2561 17.00 pm. 
  -  Final Examination Period 25 Jun 2561 9:00 am. 4 Jul 2561 16.00 pm. 

 

 

 
Source Data: http://reg.sut.ac.th/registrar/calendar.asp?schedulegroupid=102&acadyear=2560&semester=3 

As of 29 June 2017 
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